
SL.NO Register No Name Course Code  Course Code  - Title Rev. Mark

1 19UBCA9455 ROHAN PALLICHADATH NAIR  19U2CCENG03 TEXT AND CONTEXT: A GUIDE TO EFFECTIVE READING AND WRITING 41

2 19UBCA9456 PRINCE CHRISTOPHER MENACHERY  19U2CCENG03 TEXT AND CONTEXT: A GUIDE TO EFFECTIVE READING AND WRITING 32

3 19UBCA9464 SUMESH S PRABHU  19U2CCENG03 TEXT AND CONTEXT: A GUIDE TO EFFECTIVE READING AND WRITING 19

4 19UBOT8746 SREYA  M  19U2CCENG03 TEXT AND CONTEXT: A GUIDE TO EFFECTIVE READING AND WRITING 40

5 19UCCA9226 SANJANA S RAJ  19U2CCENG03 TEXT AND CONTEXT: A GUIDE TO EFFECTIVE READING AND WRITING 26

6 19UCCA9240 SREELAKSHMI P   19U2CCENG03 TEXT AND CONTEXT: A GUIDE TO EFFECTIVE READING AND WRITING 26

7 19UCHE8602 MARIA POWATH CHERIAN  19U2CCENG03 TEXT AND CONTEXT: A GUIDE TO EFFECTIVE READING AND WRITING 28

8 19UCHE8605 ANU MARIAM JACOB  19U2CCENG03 TEXT AND CONTEXT: A GUIDE TO EFFECTIVE READING AND WRITING 31

9 19UCHE8608 RIA ROSE   19U2CCENG03 TEXT AND CONTEXT: A GUIDE TO EFFECTIVE READING AND WRITING 30

10 19UCHE8638 VASUDEV KRISHNA  19U2CCENG03 TEXT AND CONTEXT: A GUIDE TO EFFECTIVE READING AND WRITING 37

11 19UCHE8639 ANJALA FRANCO  19U2CCENG03 TEXT AND CONTEXT: A GUIDE TO EFFECTIVE READING AND WRITING 32

12 19UCTT9323 ALEENA FARIA  19U2CCENG03 TEXT AND CONTEXT: A GUIDE TO EFFECTIVE READING AND WRITING 26

13 19UCTX9010 JOYAL JOSE  19U2CCENG03 TEXT AND CONTEXT: A GUIDE TO EFFECTIVE READING AND WRITING 35

14 19UCTX9015 DEVIKA K S  19U2CCENG03 TEXT AND CONTEXT: A GUIDE TO EFFECTIVE READING AND WRITING 28

15 19UCTX9044 GOURILAXMI M RAAJ  19U2CCENG03 TEXT AND CONTEXT: A GUIDE TO EFFECTIVE READING AND WRITING 28

16 19UMAT8404 ALEENA BINOY  19U2CCENG03 TEXT AND CONTEXT: A GUIDE TO EFFECTIVE READING AND WRITING 36

17 19UMAT8420 ANNA MOL SCARIA  19U2CCENG03 TEXT AND CONTEXT: A GUIDE TO EFFECTIVE READING AND WRITING 26

18 19UPHY8574 JOHANN JAMES  19U2CCENG03 TEXT AND CONTEXT: A GUIDE TO EFFECTIVE READING AND WRITING 43

19 19UZOO8837 ELIZABATH C JOSE  19U2CCENG03 TEXT AND CONTEXT: A GUIDE TO EFFECTIVE READING AND WRITING 23

20 19UZOO8856 SREELAKSHMI H  19U2CCENG03 TEXT AND CONTEXT: A GUIDE TO EFFECTIVE READING AND WRITING 39

21 19UPHY8562 AKSHARA JAIN  19U2CCENG03 TEXT AND CONTEXT: A GUIDE TO EFFECTIVE READING AND WRITING 25

22 19UCHE8601 BINSHA PRINCE  19U2CCENG04 SAVOURING THE CLASSICS 50
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23 19UCHE8604 THERESA DAVIS    19U2CCENG04 SAVOURING THE CLASSICS 55

24 19UCHE8608 RIA ROSE   19U2CCENG04 SAVOURING THE CLASSICS 50

25 19UCHE8630 ASHIKA REVEENDRAN  19U2CCENG04 SAVOURING THE CLASSICS 42

26 19UCHE8637 MARIYA M SEBASTIAN   19U2CCENG04 SAVOURING THE CLASSICS 45

27 19UCHE8655 LINET SEN MARIA    19U2CCENG04 SAVOURING THE CLASSICS 54

28 19UECO8210 GOPIKRISHNAN V KAIMAL  19U2CCENG04 SAVOURING THE CLASSICS 37

29 19UMAT8421 JULIN GEORGE  19U2CCENG04 SAVOURING THE CLASSICS 52

30 19UMAT8426 ANN MARIA PAUL  19U2CCENG04 SAVOURING THE CLASSICS 49

31 19UPHY8574 JOHANN JAMES  19U2CCENG04 SAVOURING THE CLASSICS 59

32 19USOC8308 ANU ROSE AUGUSTINE  19U2CCENG04 SAVOURING THE CLASSICS 44

33 19UZOO8856 SREELAKSHMI H  19U2CCENG04 SAVOURING THE CLASSICS 30

34 19UPHY8524 SHIDAS  19U2CCENG04 SAVOURING THE CLASSICS 44

35 19UCHE8637 MARIYA M SEBASTIAN   19U2CCFRN2A FRENCH LANGUAGE AND COMUNICATIVE SKILLS II 63

36 19UCTX9010 JOYAL JOSE  19U2CCFRN2C FRENCH FOR BUSINESS COMMUNICATION - II 47

37 19UCHE8645 POOJA MARY JOHN    19U2CCHIN2A TRANSLATION, COMMUNICATION SKILLS AND APPLIED GRAMMAR 47

38 19UMAT8421 JULIN GEORGE  19U2CCHIN2A TRANSLATION, COMMUNICATION SKILLS AND APPLIED GRAMMAR 57

39 19UCTX9024 SNEHA M D  19U2CCHIN2C POETRY,TRANSLATION AND CORRESPONDENCE 53

40 19UCHE8655 LINET SEN MARIA    19U2CCMAL2A KAVITHA 64

41 19UMAT8417 FASNA S  19U2CCMAL2A KAVITHA 68

42 19UZOO8848 ASHIK MATTEKKATT  19U2CCMAL2A KAVITHA 58

43 19UCCA9217 MEENAKSHI THIRUMENI  19U2CCMAL2C GADHYAM, RACHANAYUM PRAYOGAVUM 48

44 19UECO8210 GOPIKRISHNAN V KAIMAL  19U2CCSAN2A COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN SANSKRIT LANGUAGE 72

45 19UCCA9217 MEENAKSHI THIRUMENI  19U2COCOM2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION AND MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 57

46 19UCCA9240 SREELAKSHMI P   19U2COCOM2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION AND MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 64

47 19UCTX9024 SNEHA M D  19U2COCOM BUSINESS COMMUNICATION AND MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 67

48 19UCTX9029 AISWARYA MOHAN        19U2COCOM2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION AND MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 72



49 19UCTX9038 SNEHA E M  19U2COCOM2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION AND MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 68

50 19UCTX9128 DEVIKA S  19U2COCOM2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION AND MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 69

51 19UZOO8837 ELIZABATH C JOSE  19U2CPCHE2 BASIC ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 30

52 19UZOO8848 ASHIK MATTEKKATT  19U2CPCHE2 BASIC ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 27

53 19UZOO8856 SREELAKSHMI H  19U2CPCHE2 BASIC ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 28

54 19UPHY8562 AKSHARA JAIN  19U2CPCHE2 BASIC ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 45

55 19UCCA9226 SANJANA S RAJ  19U2CPCOM1 INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL REPORTING STANDARDS 64

56 19UCTT9302 ANNA MARIA SHIBU   19U2CPCOM1 INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL REPORTING STANDARDS 8

57 19UCTX9011 TWINKLE SUNIL  19U2CPCOM1 INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL REPORTING STANDARDS 56

58 19UCTX9024 SNEHA M D  19U2CPCOM1 INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL REPORTING STANDARDS 50

59 19UCTX9138 NAMITHA K VIJY  19U2CPCOM1 INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL REPORTING STANDARDS Y) 63

60 19UECO8216 FEMY V S  19U2CPHIS2 THE CONCISE HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 65

61 18UECO6225 PARAMBI  VERGHESE GEORGE 15U2CPHIS2 THE CONCISE HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA   29

62 19UCHE8601 BINSHA PRINCE  19U2CPMAT2 CALCULUS – 2 AND NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 37

63 19UCHE8604 THERESA DAVIS    19U2CPMAT2 CALCULUS – 2 AND NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 24

64 19UCHE8608 RIA ROSE   19U2CPMAT2 CALCULUS – 2 AND NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 14

65 19UCHE8611 SWATHIKEDINI S      19U2CPMAT2 CALCULUS – 2 AND NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 61

66 19UCHE8638 VASUDEV KRISHNA  19U2CPMAT2 CALCULUS – 2 AND NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 45

67 19UCHE8639 ANJALA FRANCO  19U2CPMAT2 CALCULUS – 2 AND NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 59

68 19UPHY8524 SHIDAS  19U2CPMAT2 CALCULUS – 2 AND NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 71

69 19UPHY8562 AKSHARA JAIN  19U2CPMAT2 CALCULUS – 2 AND NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 63

70 19UPHY8559 SANDRA SIBY  19U2CPMAT2 CALCULUS – 2 AND NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 50

71 19UMAT8420 ANNA MOL SCARIA  19U2CPPHY03 MECHANICS AND ASTROPHYSICS 46

72 19UCHE8611 SWATHIKEDINI S      19U2CPPHY04 MECHANICS AND SUPERCONDUCTIVITY 53

73 19UCHE8637 MARIYA M SEBASTIAN   19U2CPPHY04 MECHANICS AND SUPERCONDUCTIVITY 47

74 19UCHE8638 VASUDEV KRISHNA  19U2CPPHY04 MECHANICS AND SUPERCONDUCTIVITY 52



75 19UCHE8639 ANJALA FRANCO  19U2CPPHY04 MECHANICS AND SUPERCONDUCTIVITY 45

76 19UCHE8641 SMRITHY JOSE    19U2CPPHY04 MECHANICS AND SUPERCONDUCTIVITY 42

77 19UCHE8645 POOJA MARY JOHN    19U2CPPHY04 MECHANICS AND SUPERCONDUCTIVITY 45

78 19UCHE8656 JAINA J PEREPPADAN  19U2CPPHY04 MECHANICS AND SUPERCONDUCTIVITY 51

79 19UMAT8424 KRIPAL  S  19U2CPSTA02 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 38

80 19UBCA9455 ROHAN PALLICHADATH NAIR  19U2CRBCA4 OPERATING SYSTEM 17

81 19UBCA9451 GAUTHAM BINOY  19U2CRBCA5 OOPS WITH C++ 21

82 19UBCA9455 ROHAN PALLICHADATH NAIR  19U2CRBCA5 OOPS WITH C++ 23

83 19UBCA9456 PRINCE CHRISTOPHER MENACHERY  19U2CRBCA5 OOPS WITH C++ 29

84 19UBOT8715 JEENA JOY  19U2CRBOT2 MYCOLOGY, LICHENOLOGY AND PLANT PATHOLOGY 57

85 19UBOT8746 SREYA  M  19U2CRBOT2 MYCOLOGY, LICHENOLOGY AND PLANT PATHOLOGY 43

86 18UBOT6751 NIVEDITHA  BABURAJ 15U2CRBOT2 MYCOLOGY, LICHENOLOGY AND PLANT PATHOLOGY 17

87 19UCAP8909 DATHATHREYAN K  19U2CRCAP3 OPERATING SYSTEM 23

88 19UCHE8604 THERESA DAVIS    19U2CRCHE2 THEORETICAL AND INORGANIC CHEMISTRY II 48

89 19UCHE8610 ANEENA MARIA  19U2CRCHE2 THEORETICAL AND INORGANIC CHEMISTRY II 42

90 19UCHE8645 POOJA MARY JOHN    19U2CRCHE2 THEORETICAL AND INORGANIC CHEMISTRY II 45

91 19UCHE8656 JAINA J PEREPPADAN  19U2CRCHE2 THEORETICAL AND INORGANIC CHEMISTRY II 47

92 19UCTT9323 ALEENA FARIA  19U2CRCOM4 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR BUSINESS RESEARCH 35

93 19UCTT9325 POOJA IKKANDATH SATHISH KUMAR  19U2CRCOM4 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR BUSINESS RESEARCH 41

94 19UCTT9327 ADVAIT MAHESH  19U2CRCOM4 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR BUSINESS RESEARCH 44

95 19UCTT9329 JADEN JACS BIVERA  19U2CRCOM4 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR BUSINESS RESEARCH 40

96 19UCTX9005 SIVAPRIYA T RAJEEV  19U2CRCOM4 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR BUSINESS RESEARCH 33

97 19UCTX9010 JOYAL JOSE  19U2CRCOM4 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR BUSINESS RESEARCH 59

98 19UCTX9015 DEVIKA K S  19U2CRCOM4 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR BUSINESS RESEARCH 51

99 19UCTX9018 ANAGHA ANIL  19U2CRCOM4 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR BUSINESS RESEARCH 50

100 19UCTX9019 ELIZABATH BABY  19U2CRCOM4 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR BUSINESS RESEARCH 66



101 19UCTX9022 ANN MARIYA SABU  19U2CRCOM4 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR BUSINESS RESEARCH 59

102 19UCTX9024 SNEHA M D  19U2CRCOM4 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR BUSINESS RESEARCH 55

103 19UCTX9029 AISWARYA MOHAN        19U2CRCOM4 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR BUSINESS RESEARCH 55

104 19UCTX9118 DEVI KRISHNA M S  19U2CRCOM4 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR BUSINESS RESEARCH 60

105 19UCTX9131 VAISHNAVI C  19U2CRCOM4 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR BUSINESS RESEARCH 28

106 19UCTX9005 SIVAPRIYA T RAJEEV  19U2CRCOM5 CORPORATE REGULATIONS 40

107 19UCTX9015 DEVIKA K S  19U2CRCOM5 CORPORATE REGULATIONS 60

108 19UCTX9018 ANAGHA ANIL  19U2CRCOM5 CORPORATE REGULATIONS 65

109 19UCTX9022 ANN MARIYA SABU  19U2CRCOM5 CORPORATE REGULATIONS 67

110 19UCTX9029 AISWARYA MOHAN        19U2CRCOM5 CORPORATE REGULATIONS 63

111 19UCTX9033 SREYA V AJI  19U2CRCOM5 CORPORATE REGULATIONS 57

112 19UCTX9044 GOURILAXMI M RAAJ  19U2CRCOM5 CORPORATE REGULATIONS 60

113 19UCTX9112 MEGHA SUSAN REJI    19U2CRCOM5 CORPORATE REGULATIONS 63

114 19UCTX9128 DEVIKA S  19U2CRCOM5 CORPORATE REGULATIONS 63

115 19UECO8210 GOPIKRISHNAN V KAIMAL  19U2CRECO2 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS 63

116 19UMAT8424 KRIPAL  S  19U2CRMAT2 ADVANCED CALCULUS AND TRIGONOMETRY 12

117 19UPHY8574 JOHANN JAMES  19U2CRPHY02 MECHANICS AND PROPERTIES OF MATTER 36

118 18UBBA7432 ZOHAIB ZAFAR MOHAMMED 15U2CCENG3 CRITICAL THINKING, ACADEMIC WRITING AND  PRESENTATION SKILLS 26

119 18UBOT6752 ATHIRA T M 15U2CCENG3 CRITICAL THINKING, ACADEMIC WRITING AND  PRESENTATION SKILLS 18

120 18UBBA7432 ZOHAIB ZAFAR MOHAMMED 16U2CPBBA2 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 23

121 18UBBA7439 ALAN J THOTTAPPILLY 16U2CPBBA2 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 18

122 18UBBA7439 ALAN J THOTTAPPILLY 16U2CRBBA4 FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING 17
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